表2
[bookmark: _GoBack]2020年国家级“双随机”监督抽查各专业完成情况统计表（1-9月）
	专业
	执行单数
	已发放
	监督完成
	任务完成
	任务关闭
	未完成
	监督完成率%
	案件数
	罚款
	完成率%
	完结率%

	合计
	2242
	2242
	2119
	1793
	170
	279
	94.51
	77
	46800
	79.97
	87.56

	[image: ]公共场所
	1235
	1235
	1148
	856
	149
	230
	92.96
	59
	36100
	69.31
	81.38

	[image: ]生活饮用水
	77
	77
	76
	63
	1
	13
	98.7
	0
	0
	81.82
	83.12

	[image: ]职业卫生
	5
	5
	5
	4
	1
	0
	100
	0
	0
	80
	100

	[image: ]放射卫生
	36
	36
	33
	33
	0
	3
	91.67
	3
	900
	91.67
	91.67

	[image: ]学校卫生
	154
	154
	151
	142
	6
	6
	98.05
	4
	0
	92.21
	96.1

	[image: ]医疗卫生
	263
	263
	254
	249
	7
	7
	96.58
	6
	3900
	94.68
	97.34

	消毒产品
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	100
	0
	0
	100
	100

	[image: ]传染病防治
	270
	270
	258
	255
	5
	10
	95.56
	5
	5900
	94.44
	96.3

	[image: ]餐饮具消毒
	16
	16
	15
	12
	1
	3
	93.75
	0
	0
	75
	81.25

	[image: ]血液安全
	7
	7
	7
	7
	0
	0
	100
	0
	0
	100
	100

	[image: ]计划生育
	178
	178
	171
	171
	0
	7
	96.07
	0
	0
	96.07
	96.07
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